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Casserly Annie, domestic 2529 Pine
Casserly Augustustiue, r. 2123 Buchanan
Casserly Edward P., storekeeper School Dept, r. 1223

Larkin
Casserly John, plamber William D. Hobro. r. Ocean

View
Casserly John B., law student, r. 2123 Buchanan
Casserly John F., teamster, r. 822 Howard
Casserly John H..teamster, r. 822 Howard
Casserly Michael F., salesman Hueter Bros. & Co., r.

Ocean View
Casserly Michael J., driver Union Ice Co., r. 822

Howard
Casserly Theresa, widow, r. 2123 Buchanan
Casseroni Armand, carpenter, 529 Pine
Cassidy Andrew, teamster, r. 30 Madison Av
Cassidy Anne, domet^tic 2930 California

Cassidy Annie, widow, r. 35 Federal, rear

Cassidy Anoie, liquor saloon, 7 Tehama
Cassidy Arthur, r. 29 Hill

Cassidy B. Mrs., widow, r. 40 Natoma
Cassidy Bridget, domestic 1916 Larkin
Cassidy Bridget, widow, r. Chenery bet Miguel and

Mateo, Fairmount Tract
Cassidy Bryan, driver N. B. and M. KE., r. 2652 Fol-

som
Cassidy Christopher, laborer, r. 341 H Tehama
Cassidy Edward, fireman S. P. Co., r. 1719 Howard
Cassidy Edward, groceries and liquors, SE cor Post

and Lyon
Cassidy Francis J., molder, r. 1326 Natoma
Cassidy Frank, wool sorter Catton, Bell & Co., r. 30

Garden
Cassidy George W., r. 709 Hyde
Cassidy Hugh, laborer, r. 1326 Natoma
Cassidy James, electrician Cal. Electric Light Co., r.

21 Fulton
laborer, r. SE cor Michigan andCassidy James,

Shasta
Cassidy James,

lejo, rear
Cassidy James

teamster Oregon Imp. Co., r. 327 Val-

901 Battery

W. & J. SL011(i[ & CO,

HAIR MATTRESSES
MADE TO OHDER.

641 to 647 MARKET STREET.

teamster William Kerr, r.

Cassidy James H., clerk, r. 1326 Natoma
Cassidy James M., molder, r. 5 Sheridan
Cassidy John, fireman, r. 2 Washington
Cassidy John, fireman S. P. Co, r. 1719 Howard
Cassidy John, horse trainer, r. NW cor Twentieth and

Point Lobos Avs
Cassidy John, stableman Collins & Lyons, r. 34 Juni-

per
Cassidy John, teamster, r. 5 Eldridge
Cassidy John F. Eev. , assistant pastor St. Paul's K. C,

Church, r. 1626 Church
Cassidy John H., teamster, r. 789 Eddy
Cassidy John J., clerk Dunham, Carrigan & Hayden

Co., r. NW cor Twentieth and Point Lobos Avs
Cassidy John J., tanner Cornelius O'Donnell, r. 105}^

Gilbert
Cassidy John J., waiter Occidental Hotel, r. 231 Ste-

venson
Cassidy John W., laborer, r. Chenery bet Miguel and

Mateo, Fairmount Tract
Cassidy Joseph, tanner, r. 105^ Gilbert
Cassidy Joseph J., laborer, r. 231 Stevenson
Cassidy Mary, widow, r. 321 Golden Gate Av
Cassidy Mary E., stationery. 145 Fifth
Cassidy Matthew, teamster, r. 94 Colton
Cassidy Michael J, bartender J. J. Meehan, r. 573

Howard
Cassidy Michael J., molder Eureka Brass Foundry, r.

5 Sheridan
Cassidy Patrick, r. 2652 Folsom
Cassidy Patrick, butcher, r. SW cor Twenty-third

and Florida
Cassidy Patrick, carpenter, r. 105 Hayes
Cassidy Patrick, lodgings, 757 Howard
Cassidy Patrick J., coremaker McCormick Bros., r. 5

Sheridan
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Cassidy Philip, molder. r. 105 Gilbert
Csssidy Robert, trackman Market St. RR., r. 114 Lily

Av
Cassidy Thomas P., tanner, r. 105 Gilbert
Cassidy Timothy, teamster, r. 1 Federal
CasBidv William, Ironworker Pac. Rolling Mill, r. 243

Ninth
Cassidy William, ship carpenter A. Hay, r. 143 Fifth
Cassin Cornelius, shoemaker Porter, blessinger & Co.,

r. W 8 Clara Av nr Seventeenth
Cassin Francis, r. St. Mary's Hospital
Cassin Frank Jr., clerk, r. 148 Minna
Cassin John Rev., assistant pastor St. Bridget's

Church, r. 2111 Van Ness Av
Cassin Lizzie Miss, r. 1502 Waller
Cassin Patrick, sexton Dominican Monastery, r. NW

cor Bush and Steiner
Cassin Patrick J. (P. J. Csssin & Co.) r. 917 Golden

Gate Av
Cassin P. J. & Co. (Patrick J. Cassin) wholesale

liquor dealers and rectifiers, SW cor Washington
and Battery

Cassinelli Frances, confectionery, W s San Bruno
Road nr Wayland

Cassinelli Giovanni, gardener, r. Azores bet San I

Bruno Road and Railroad Av
Cassinelli Stephen, iron worker, r. W s San Bruno

Road nr Wayland
Cassio Giovanni A., barber, 1423 Dupont
Cassio Louise Miss, dressmaker, r. 1406 Kearny
Cassio Luigi, scavenger, r. 1406 Kearny
Cassio Ramon, bootblack, r. 286 Union
Cassio Silvestri. clerk, r.*116 Jasper PI

Cassion Peter, shoemaker, r. W s Clara Av nr Seven-
teenth

Casson Henry, laborer, r. 20 William
Casson William H. (Knobloch & Casson) r. 1128

Kentucky
Cassou Barnard, dairy, r. cor Hamilton and Wayland,

U. M. T.
Cassou Joseph, driver, r. cor Hamilton and Wayland,

U. M. T.
Castagnasao Giuseppe, laborer, r. 323 Montgomery

Av
Castagnetto Albert, druggist, r. 1234 Dupont
Castagnetto Alberto, r. 535 Vallejo
Castagnetto Andrea, fish market, 1409 Dupont
Castagnetto Antonio, jeweler, r. 532 Vallejo
Castagnetto August, jeweler, 203 J^ Montgomery Av,

r. 503 Green
Castagnetto Giovanni, dry goods, 1234 Dupont
Castagnetto Gregorio, fisherman, r. 103 Vallejo
Castagnetto Maurice, gardener, r. SE cor Church and

Market
Castagnetto Pietro, wine merchant, r. 503 Green
Castagnino Mary, widow, r. 1509 Stockton
Cistagnino Peter, painter, r. 1509 Stoekton
Castagnolo Bianchi, fisherman, r. 30 Prescott
Castaing Theodore, druggist, r. 573 Minna
Castalo Carlo, fruits, 1013 Powell
Castel Alvis, waiter, r. 433 Pine
Castel George, furniture and upholstery, 211 Ellis

Castelazo Arthur.bookkeeper Anglo-Californian Bank,
r. 405 Geary

Castelhun Ella, teacher Bartlett Primary School, r.

1046 Valencia
Castelhun Frederick C, physician, 509 Kearny, r.

1046 Valencia
Castelhun FrederlcU J. , attorney at law, 502

Montgomery, rooms 10-11, r. 23 Ridley
Castelhun Mary A. Miss, principal South Cosmopoli-

tan Primary School, r. 23 Ridley
Castelia AUeia, medium, 930 Market
Castelli-Gilli Regola, apothecary, 523 Davis
Castell Alfred, carpenter, r. 35 White PI
Castello Henry C, clerk Alms House, r. BW cor Bel-

levue and Twenty-fifth
8^ Castello. See Costello
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